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Signal Date Coin Lev. Buy Rate Sell Rate Profit
 

Dur. (hours)

17.04.2019

6.04.2019

18.04.2019

21.04.2019

17.04.2019

XBT

XBT

TRX

XBT

ETH

25

20

20

15

20

5195.0

4990.0

0.00000524

5205.0

166.1

5600.0

5350.0

0.00000490

5620.0

175.8

%195

%144

%130

%120

%117

141,6

100,4

65,0

41,7

34,7

2) TOP WIN & LOSS TRADES

Signal Date Currency Lev. Buy Rate Sell Rate Loss
 

Dur. (hours)

5.04.2019

15.04.2019

18.04.2019

24.04.2019

20.04.2019

XRP

XRP

ETH

BCH

LTC

20

3

20

15

20

0.00007260

0.00006550

171.5

0.05000000

0.01550000

0.00007080

0.00005500

174.5

0.05110000

0.01530000

-%50

-%48

-%35

-%33

-%26

71,4

207,2

4,8

5,4

21,9

1) WIN & LOSS CHART
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2.04.2019

2.04.2019

2.04.2019

3.04.2019

8.04.2019

10.04.2019

10.04.2019

15.04.2019

15.04.2019

16.04.2019

17.04.2019

17.04.2019

18.04.2019

18.04.2019

18.04.2019

19.04.2019

21.04.2019

21.04.2019

21.04.2019

21.04.2019

22.04.2019

22.04.2019

22.04.2019

22.04.2019

23.04.2019

23.04.2019

24.04.2019

24.04.2019

25.04.2019

25.04.2019

25.04.2019

25.04.2019

25.04.2019

26.04.2019

28.04.2019

30.04.2019

30.04.2019

Win/Loss Loss Win
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16.07.2019 All Trades
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LIST OF ALL TRADES

Signal Date
 

Currency Lev. Long/Short Buy Rate T1 Rate T2 Rate T3 Rate T4 Rate T5 Rate T6 Rate SL Rate Profit/Loss Dur. (Hours)

27.03.2019

27.03.2019

31.03.2019

2.04.2019

3.04.2019

5.04.2019

6.04.2019

9.04.2019

10.04.2019

15.04.2019

15.04.2019

15.04.2019

15.04.2019

17.04.2019

17.04.2019

17.04.2019

17.04.2019

17.04.2019

18.04.2019

18.04.2019

XBT/USD

ETH/USD

XRP/USD

XBT/USD

XBT/USD

XRP/BTC

XBT/USD

LTC/BTC

ETH/USD

XBT/USD

ETH/USD

XRP/BTC

XBT/USD

LTC/BTC

XBT/USD

ETH/USD

ADA/BTC

BCH/BTC

XBT/USD

ETH/USD

10

10

20

20

20

20

20

10

10

7

7

3

7

20

25

20

20

20

25

20

Long

Long

Long

Short

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Short

Short

Long

Short

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Short

Short

3991.0

137.2

0.0

4770.0

4996.0

0.00007260

4990.0

0.01740000

179.5

5191.5

169.8

0.00006550

5030.0

0.01558000

5195.0

166.1

0.00001618

0.06030000

5240.0

171.5

4040.0

139.5

0.0

4690.0

5045.0

0.00007650

5060.0

0.01770000

182.0

5100.0

165.0

0.00006800

4900.0

0.01570000

5250.0

167.4

0.00001633

0.06100000

5200.0

170.7

4065.0

140.5

0.0

4650.0

5080.0

0.00007780

5090.0

0.01780000

184.0

5050.0

163.0

0.00007000

4780.0

0.01580000

5300.0

168.2

0.00001645

0.06150000

5150.0

170.2

4100.0

143.0

0.0

4600.0

5130.0

0.00007850

5130.0

0.01790000

185.0

5000.0

160.0

0.00007200

4650.0

0.01592000

5360.0

169.0

0.00001654

0.06210000

5070.0

169.6

4200.0

146.0

0.0

4540.0

5180.0

0.00007975

5185.0

0.01800000

188.0

4940.0

157.0

0.00007400

 

0.01605000

5410.0

169.6

0.00001668

0.06300000

5000.0

165.2

 

 

 

4470.0

5250.0

0.00008180

5250.0

0.01820000

192.0

4880.0

153.0

0.00007600

 

0.01625000

5490.0

171.5

0.00001682

0.06370000

4960.0

164.5

 

 

 

 

 

 

5300.0

 

195.0

4800.0

 

 

 

0.01645000

5560.0

173.5

0.00001698

0.06420000

4900.0

164.5

3840.0

129.0

0.0

4850.0

4945.0

0.00007080

4790.0

0.01710000

173.0

5425.0

177.0

0.00005500

5110.0

0.01533000

5145.0

163.4

0.00001590

0.05950000

5320.0

174.5

%52

%65

%47

%34

%102

-%50

%144

-%17

%31

%26

%53

-%48

-%11

%60

%195

%117

%44

%23

%19

-%35

813,0

813,0

253,8

31,4

39,1

499,7

903,4

229,8

134,0

149,2

115,6

1450,6

108,9

309,0

1274,4

312,7

58,6

7,7

109,6

38,8

18.04.2019

20.04.2019

20.04.2019

20.04.2019

21.04.2019

21.04.2019

21.04.2019

22.04.2019

22.04.2019

24.04.2019

24.04.2019

24.04.2019

25.04.2019

25.04.2019

25.04.2019

25.04.2019

28.04.2019

29.04.2019

30.04.2019

TRX/BTC

XBT/USD

ETH/USD

LTC/BTC

XRP/BTC

ETH/USD

XBT/USD

TRX/BTC

XBT/USD

ETH/USD

BCH/BTC

LTC/BTC

XBT/USD

ETH/USD

ADA/BTC

XBT/USD

XBT/USD

XBT/USD

ETH/USD

20

25

20

20

10

20

15

20

25

10

15

15

25

20

20

25

10

10

20

Short

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Short

Short

Short

Short

Short

Short

Long

Short

Long

Long

0.00000524

5285.0

173.2

0.01550000

0.00006125

167.2

5205.0

0.00000483

5330.0

163.4

0.05000000

0.01331000

5427.0

163.2

0.00001356

5436.0

5181.0

5010.0

151.8

0.00000520

5340.0

174.4

0.01565000

0.00006380

168.2

5320.0

0.00000487

5285.0

161.0

0.04960000

0.01325000

5385.0

162.8

0.00001347

5475.0

5100.0

5230.0

152.9

0.00000515

5400.0

174.8

0.01575000

0.00006600

169.1

5400.0

0.00000490

5240.0

155.0

0.04900000

0.01316000

5340.0

161.7

0.00001335

5500.0

5050.0

5300.0

153.5

0.00000510

5465.0

175.5

0.01600000

0.00006750

170.0

5480.0

0.00000500

5180.0

151.0

0.04820000

0.01300000

5295.0

161.0

0.00001320

5540.0

5000.0

5350.0

154.2

0.00000500

5500.0

176.8

0.01630000

0.00006880

170.7

5550.0

0.00000510

5120.0

 

 

0.01288000

5250.0

160.4

0.00001305

5600.0

 

5450.0

155.0

0.00000490

5580.0

178.0

0.01665000

0.00007000

171.8

5620.0

0.00000517

5050.0

 

 

0.01275000

5180.0

159.2

0.00001284

 

 

 

 

 

5660.0

179.3

 

0.00007260

172.8

 

 

 

 

 

0.01260000

 

158.5

0.00001272

 

 

 

 

0.00000533

5225.0

170.5

0.01530000

0.00005820

164.5

5140.0

0.00000477

5398.0

168.5

0.05110000

0.01363000

5490.0

166.2

0.00001378

5355.0

5300.0

4870.0

149.5

%130

%26

%14

-%26

%42

%67

%120

-%25

%32

%76

-%33

%17

%19

%88

%13

%29

%16

%44

%42

455,2

126,9

137,5

153,4

178,5

231,5

291,8

38,5

9,8

26,8

27,0

7,7

7,7

135,5

5,3

46,9

23,2

141,3

26,1



16.07.2019 Target Analysis
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Targets SL T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8

0 20 40 60 80

SL

T1

T2

T3

T4

T5

T6

T7

T8

41,37

17,03

23,36

44,75

42,70

47,53

72,57

13,55

AVG. HOURS TO HIT TARGETS INDIVIDUAL TARGETS STATUS

0 10 20 30 40

SL

T1
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T7

T8

30

9

19

21
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12

6

9

30

20

18

13

8

5

4

TargetStatus Active Completed

1) DETAILED STATS OF TARGETS (T1, T2, T3 etc.)

-%50 %0 %50 %100 %150

SL

T1

T2

T3

T4

T5

T6

T7

T8

%31

%46

%64

%96

%103

%132

%88

AVERAGE PROFIT PER TARGET

2) TARGET DURATION vs PROFIT/LOSS SCATTER CHART
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